
PARENf/CHILD Cl ifford Packard S: Dean

S[BIJNGS Steve & Walter Ross

HUSBAND/WIFE Connie Jan Kern

ELYSBURG -3RD Bob Bull--------------------------------
ELYSBURG - RUNNER UP Nathan Palmer

ELYSBURG - WINNER Frank Koscelnak

KF:YSTONE - 3RD Mark Ferdinand------------~=------------~-
KEYSTONE - RUNNER UP Crist Palmer

KEYSTONE - WINNER Stu Printz--------------------------~----
NORRY - 3RD Mike Dixon

NORRY - RUNNER liP Mike Klos

NORRY - WIN'NER Al MeHner

Bob Tarcza - President
Belcher - Dir

Chuck Fritzqes - DiL

Steven L Ross Jr. Sec-Tress.
171 Rakich Rd

Benton PA17814

567

548

575

95

96

97

92

96

98

92

93

94

Ray Stahl·· Dir.
Ronald VVertman - Dir.

Lester au - Dir.
- Dir



~ 5TH

FLlGITT 4 ~4Tl]

FLIGHT 4 ~3 RlJ

FLIGlfT 4 - RUNNER UP

FLlGIlT 4 - WINNER

3-STH

F'LIGIIT J - 4T!!

FUGfTr 3 - 3FU)

FLIGIIT 3 - RUNNER UP

FLlCiHT 3 ~WINNER

FLIGHT 2··5111

FIfCHI' 2 - 4TH

FLIGll'!, 2 - 3RD

FL!GlIT 2 - RUNNER UP

FLIGHT 2 - WINNER

FLImn I ~5T11

FLIGHT 1 - 4TH

FLJGlrr 1- 3RD

FLIGHT I RL1'-JNER UP

FLIGHT 1 - WINNER

Trevor

Chad Belcher

Joe Biniek

Niles Oehrli

Slahl

Al Schoonover

John Deisher

Ollie

Ed

Carter

William

David Groover

John

Brian James

Walter

Robert Feliciano

Zac Hodenbach

John Yarsevich

278

280

282

284

274

276

278

281

277

279

280

281

282

269

270

272

279

282



VET - 4TH

VET - 3RD

VEI' - RUNNER UP

VET- WINNER

LADY - 4TH

LADY - 3RD

LADY - RUNNER UP

LADY - WI"N'NER

JUNIOR -3RD

JUNfOR - RUNNER UP

JUNIOR -WINNER

Robert Panichi

Frank

Fred Williams

l.es Gruber

Bethanv Breizhner
J ._" 0 ".~

Dean

Connie Kern

Jodi Kay

'1JJer Tagga((

Schoonover

Wesley Beaver

3

285

286

286

289

277

279

281

284

236

250

292



CLASS D - 5TH Joe Natale 264

CLASS D - 4T!1 Andrew 271

CLASS 0 - 3RD Tony_'Malaska------------------------------------ 274

CLASS D - R!JNNER UP Zach Eshbach 277

CLASS D - WINNER Bob McBride 284

CLASS C - STIr Tom Awesome 277

CLASS C - 41'IT Scott Varner 279

CLASS C - 3RD Ron Wertman 281

CLASS C - RUNNER UP AJ Bohensky 284

CLASS C - WINNER Ray Bagley Jr 287

CLASS B - 5Tl1 Ron Weschler 282

CLASS B - 4TH Frank Gazillo 283

CLASS B - 3RD Bob Tarcza 285

CLASS B - RUNNER UP Clifford Packard 288

CLASS B - WiNNER Ron Ostrowski Jr 290

CLASS A - 5T11 Eric Flexer 286

CLASS A -4TH Greg Sheplock 286

CLASS A - 3RD Kevin Hartlaub 287

CL.ASS A - RUNNER UP John Vandine 288

CLASS A- WlNNER Lester Ort 289



HI CUN - 6TH

III GtJN - 5Tli

HI GUN - 4TH

IJI GUN - 3RD

HI GUN - RUNNER UP

III GUN - WINNER

Steve Ross-~----"------------------~--
Greisemer

..skip Klinger

Mike

Jar Kern

Matt Bozart

5

290

290

292

293

294

294


