

Trophy Winners

Year 2018

PARENT/CHILD	Clifford Packard & Ashley Dean	567
SIBLINGS	Steve & Walter Ross	548
HUSBAND/WIFE	Connie & Jan Kern	575
ELYSBURG -3RD	Bob Bull	95
ELYSBURG - RUNNER UP	Nathan Palmer	96
ELYSBURG - WINNER	Frank Koscelnak	97
KEYSTONE - 3RD	Mark Ferdinand	92
KEYSTONE - RUNNER UP	Crist Palmer	96
KEYSTONE - WINNER	Stu Printz	98
NORRY - 3RD	Mike Dixon	92
NORRY - RUNNER UP	Mike Klos	93
NORRY - WINNER	Al Mellner	94

FLIGHT 4 - 5TH	Trevor Carmichael	278
FLIGHT 4 - 4TH	Chad Belcher	279
FLIGHT 4 - 3RD	Joe Biniek	280
FLIGHT 4 - RUNNER UP	Niles Oehrli	282
FLIGHT 4 - WINNER	Ray Stahl	284
FLIGHT 3 - 5TH	Tim Schoonover	264
FLIGHT 3 - 4TH	Al Schoonover	274
FLIGHT 3 - 3RD	John Deisher	276
FLIGHT 3 - RUNNER UP	Ollie Hopkins	278
FLIGHT 3 - WINNER	Ed Rothenberger	281
FLIGHT 2 - 5TH	Carter Moyer	277
FLIGHT 2 - 4TH	William Tarby	279
FLIGHT 2 - 3RD	David Groover	280
FLIGHT 2 - RUNNER UP	John McCauley	281
FLIGHT 2 - WINNER	Brian James	282
FLIGHT 1 - 5TH	Walter Lutcavage	269
FLIGHT 1 - 4TH	Robert Feliciano	270
FLIGHT 1 - 3RD	Stephanie Wrisley	272
FLIGHT 1 - RUNNER UP	Zac Hollenbach	279
FLIGHT 1 - WINNER	John Yarsevich	282

VET - 4TH	Robert Panichi	285
VET - 3RD	Frank Snyder	286
VET - RUNNER UP	Fred Williams	286
VET - WINNER	Les Gruber	289
LADY - 4TH	Bethany Breighner	277
LADY - 3RD	Ashley Dean	279
LADY - RUNNER UP	Connie Kern	281
LADY - WINNER	Jodi Kay	284
HINIOD 2DD	Tulon Togunut	236
JUNIOR - 3RD	Tyler Taggart	ogengaleksjort erektorioon. Tooddaddiaddiad februarie eelan deeland tuurus assa.
JUNIOR - RUNNER UP	Bryn Schoonover	250
JUNIOR - WINNER	Wesley Beaver	292

CLASS D - 5TH	Joe Natale	264
CLASS D - 4TH	Andrew Fraley	271
CLASS D - 3RD	Tony Malaska	274
CLASS D - RUNNER UP	Zach Eshbach	277
CLASS D - WINNER	Bob McBride	284
CLASS C - 5TH	Tom Awesome	277
CLASS C - 4TH	Scott Varner	279
CLASS C - 3RD	Ron Wertman	281
CLASS C - RUNNER UP	AJ Bohensky	284
CLASS C - WINNER	Ray Bagley Jr	287
CLASS B - 5TH	Ron Weschler	282
CLASS B - 4TH	Frank Gazillo	283
CLASS B - 3RD	Bob Tarcza	285
CLASS B - RUNNER UP	Clifford Packard	288
CLASS B - WINNER	Ron Ostrowski Jr	290
CLASS A - 5TH	Eric Flexer	286
CLASS A - 4TH	Greg Sheplock	286
CLASS A - 3RD	Kevin Hartlaub	287
CLASS A - RUNNER UP	John Vandine	288
CLASS A - WINNER	Lester Ott	289

HI GUN - 6TH	Steve Ross	290
HI GUN - 5TH	Jay Greisemer	290
HI GUN - 4TH	Skip Klinger	292
HI GUN - 3RD	Mike Endy	293
HI GUN - RUNNER UP	Jan Kern	294
HI GUN - WINNER	Matt Bozart	294